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Mississauga (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Council Ring Rd.

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 85:30pm ET

Lot

0546
0547
0548
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580

Title

Wing Chair -C

Hall Table-C

Wall Mirror -A
Cabinet -C

Ship Model -A

LPs-A

Bench and Decor -A
Books and Decor -A
Bookcase -B

Books and Decor -A
Bookcase -B

End Table -A

End Table -A
Table-A

Books -A

Corning Ware -A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Stationary -A
Kitchenware -A
NormaBenoit Oil on Canvas -A
Jacob Oil on Canvas-A
Kitchenware -A
Glasses -A

Decorative Items -A
Linen-A

Camera equipment and More -A
Bookcases -B
Tablesand Lamp -A
Bedframe and Rugs -A
Books Lamp and More -A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 14 7:30pm ET

Lot

0581
0582
0583
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617

Title

Linen -A

Rugs -B

Dresser and Mirror -C
Table Lamps-A
Rocking Chair -B
Prints -A

Table Lamps -A

End Table -A

Dresser -B

Booksand More -A
Lamps and Print -A
Miniature Books -A
Books and Bookcase -C
Globe and Books -A
Books and More -A
Decor Lot -A

Chair -A

Bookcase -B

Hall Table -B

Linen -A

Jewery -A

Jewelry -A

Costume Jewelry -A
Costume Jewelry -A
Costume Jewelry -A
Costume Jewelry -A
Jewelry Cabinet -C
Chair -A

Bed Frame and Rugs -B
Lamps Clock and Waste Paper Basket -A
Chair and Stool -C
Bookcase and Books -C
Baby Items -C



Lot

0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661

Title

Glider -C

End Tables -A

Books and More -A
Suitcase and More -A
Photo Albumsand More -B
TV Tablesand More -A
Coffee Table and More -B
Sofa -B

Nesting Tables -A

Hats Books and More -A
Table Lamps -A
Vintage Dresser -C
Books -A

Bookcases -C

Books -A

Bookcases -C

Singer Sewing Machine, Cabinet and More -C
Arm Chair -C

Chair -C

Books Table and More -A
Filing Cabinets -B
Fridge-C

Freezer -C

Kangaroo Pump -A
Storage Shelves -C
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware A

Bakeware A

Royal Doulton Dishes A
Storage Shelves C
Contents Of Shelves A
Contents Of Shelves A
Contents Of Shelves A
ShelvesC

Contents Of Shelves A
Pictures A

Workshop B

Christmas Decor A
ChildsPlay Lot B
Camera And Tri Pods B
Storage Shelves C
Fishing Gear B
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Lot

0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677

04/16/24 05:26:44

Title

Golf Clubs B

Golf Clubs B

Weights And Dartboard B
GamesAnd Toy B
Models And Toys B

Skis Poles And Boots B
Sea Horse Motor B
Garden Tools A

Garden Tools And Cord C
Contents Of Shelving B
Metal Storage Racks C
Garage ltems C

Child And DVD'sC
Chaise And Games C
Garage Lot C
Watercolors A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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